Respected Sir/Madam 

Having examined the Bidding Documents, the receipt of which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the 

undersigned, offer the supply and deliver the goods specified in and in conformity with the said Bidding 

Documents for the sum of Rs: 2,305,450/=, [Two Million Three Hundred Five Thousand Four Hundred 

Fifty Only] or such other sums as may be ascertained in accordance with the Schedule of Prices attached 

herewith and made part of this bid. 

We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to deliver the goods in accordance with the delivery schedule specified 
in the Schedule of Requirements.